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Naber, Alfs & Brune, Whsle.
Liquors, 323 Mkt.

Nabob Cafe & Grill, 304 Mason.
Nace, John A., Coml. Job Printer,

526 Mtgy.
Same, r. 818 Sbrader.

Nacbman, A., r. 1015 Sutter.
Nachman & Stenberg.Cal.Auctiou

Co., 1462 Mkt.
Nadro, Cbas., r. 1720 Geary.
Nagel's Ham & Oyster Depot,

661 McAllister.
Nagelmaker, J., Saloon, 222—4th.
Nager Bros., Amer. Dairy, Char-

grove Av. & San Bruno.
Naghel, L. H., r. 3912 Clay.
Nagle, A. J., r. 843 Alvarado,
Nagle, Cbas. G., r. 304 Van Ness.
Nagle, Miss F., r. 513 Leaven-

worth.
Nagle, H. M., Brooms & Brushes,

329 Front.
Nagle, Mrs. M. A., r. 1828 Polk.
Nagle, R. H.. r. 223 Waller.
Nagle & Nagle, Attys., E. Spreck-

elsBldg.
Naglee Brandy Agency, Crocker

Bldg.
Naime, A. R., Plumber, 1709 Mkt.
Nakada, Jas. B., Comm., 530 Pine.
Same, r. 1129 Clay.
Nakamura, K., The Oriental, 114

G. G. Av.
Nakamura, T., Boarding House,

523 Pine.
Nakayama, Frank, House Clean-

ing, 2401 Cal.
Nako, S., r. 583 Geary.
Nakuek Packing Co., 5 Mkt.
Naldrett & Brennan, Plumbers,

431 Bush.
Namanny & Timm, Liquors, etc.,

100 Mission.
Nannary, Wm., r. 1911 Buchanan.
Napa Soda Springs Agency, 147

New Mtgy.
Napa Valley Wine Co., Cal. Wine

Assn., 661—3d.
Napa & San Francisco Express,

323 Front.
Napa & Sonoma Wine Co., 105

Ellis.

Napbtaly, Freidenricli & Acker-
man, Attys., 426 Cal.

Napbtaly, Joseph, r. 1364 Post.
Napbtaly, Sam L., r. 2404 Bway.
Nardini. A., Comm., 324 Davis.
Nash, M:rs. W. E., r. 3915 Cal.
Nason, R. N. & Co., Paints, Oils,

etc., 115 Front.
Nast, J. E., Phy., 1504 Mkt.
Nathan, A., Dry Goods, 2004 Mkt.
Nathan, Chas., r. 512 Devisadero.
Nathan, C. P., r. 1617 Van Ness.
Nathan, Mrs. D., r. lOlO Post.
Nathan, Dohrmann Co., Whsle,

Dept., 122 Sutter.

Same, Retail Dept., 122 Sutter.

Nathan, H., r. 11^ Lyon.
Nathan, Mrs. H., r. 156 Central Av
Nathan, Hyman, Whsle. & Retail

Cigars, 206—3d.
Nathan, Mrs. L. F., r. 719 Gough.
Nathan, M., Clothing, 1025 Howard.
Nathan, N. J., r. 123 Grove.
Nathan, R., r. 1726 Turk.
Nathan, S., r. 716 Filbert.
Nathan & Kingston, City Agts.

Royal Exchange Assurance, 501
Mtgy.

Nathanson, Mrs. D. L., r. 710 Geanr.
National, The, 1055 McAllister.

National Bottling Co., 337 Waller.
National Bottling Works, 631 La-

gu.m

Main 5599. National Box Factory, 2600 Taylor.
Park 3 3. National Brewing Co., 762 Fulton.
Steiner 4806. National Brush & Broom Co.
Main 18 88. National Car Equipment Co.,

Rudolph Spreckels, Pres., 421
Mkt.

Mission 284. National Carpet Beating Works,
346 Church.

South 103. National Cash Register Co., Par-
rott Bldg.

West 424. National Clothing Co., 2812 Green-
wich.

Howardl912. National Dyeing & Cleaning
Works, 6H8 McAllister.

780. National Exchange, 14 Mason.
209. National Fertilizer Co., Dead Ani-

mal Removers, Ivy Av. & Bu-
chanan.

)Outh
'ark

Private 8 2 . National Fire Insurance Co., Bush
& Sansome.

Springfleld Fire & Marine Ins. Co.
Dornin, Geo. D., Mgr.
Dornin, Geo. W., Asst. Mgr.
Country Dept.
Cashier, A. L. House.

Main 304. National Flotir Mills, Battery &
Pac.

East 709. National Guard Armory, 815 Ellis.

Private )

ExchangAj
5 4 , National Ice Co. The, 327 Mkt.

Main Ofc.
Ohlandt, N., Pres.
Buck, J. A., Vice Pres.
Donahue, J. T., Secy. &Treas.
Martin, Jos., Genl. Mgr.
Factory & Depot, 8th & Townsend,
Bookkeeping Dept.
Cold Storage Dept.
Ice Dept.
Order & Shipping Dept.
Engineering Dept.

Black 1656. National Import & Export Co., 533
Mkt.

Howard 2 584. National Investment Co., Parrott
Bldg.

Main 124. National Ironworks, Howard &
Main.

Main 1603. National Laundry Co., Ofo. 426
Geary.

Mission 193. /S'amg, Laundry, 4tl Sanchez.
Brown 770. National Law & Collection Ca,

628 Mtgy.
Main 1739. National Life Insurance Co.,Crock-

er Bldg.

Main 1048. National Market, 689 Bush

.

Folsom 10 0. National Mutual Maturity Co.,
997 Mkt.

183. National Printing & Pubg. Co.,
408 Sansome.

53 04. National Sewing Machine Co.,
Exmr. Bldg.

5058. National Special Delivery, 2M
Sutter.

638. National Surety Co., Surety on
Bonds, C. Spreckels lildg.

849. National Telephone Device Co.,
304 Mtgy.

1173. National Tooth Crown Co., 21
Powell.

213. National Tube Co., 420 Cal.
53 63. Native Daughters Cigar Factory,

6-21 Mt^'V.
710. Native Daughters of the Golden

West, Homo, i»-J.^> O'Farl.
5555. Native Sons Dyeing & Cleaning

Works, 430 Hush.
111. Native Sons Golden West, Library

& Gr:iml Secretary, 414 Mason.
111. Native Sons Hall, Mpr's. Ore. 414

Mason.
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